
Undergraduate Commencement Ticket Pick-up Date and Times
InformaƟon:
1. All students will need to present their Salve ID at the Ɵme of pick-up.

2. Students can only pick up their own Ɵckets.

3. Each student will receive six Ɵckets. No addiƟonal Ɵckets will be given out.

Information for Guest: On the day of the event, Disability Placard/Handicap license plate 
must be present and displayed in order to park in the designated handicap/disability area.

Date/Time/Loca on to pick up ckets:

APRIL DATES:

Monday, April 14, 2025: O’Hare Academic Building Lobby from 11:00am to 1:30pm  

Tuesday, April 22, 2025: O’Hare Academic Building Lobby from 11:00am to 

1:30pm 

Thursday, April 24, 2025: McAuley Hall Lobby from 3:00pm to 4:30pm 

Monday, April 28, 2025: O’Hare Academic Building Lobby from 11:00am to 1:30pm

MAY DATES:

Thursday, May 1, 2025: O’Hare Academic Building Lobby from 2:00pm to 5:00pm 

Friday , May 2, 2025: O’Hare Academic Building Lobby from 11:00am to 1:30pm 

FINALS WEEK:

Monday, May 5, 2025:  from 11:00am to 3:00pm 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025: from 2:00pm to 4:00pm 

Thursday, May 8, 2025: McAuley Hall Lobby from 3:00pm to 6:00pm

Friday, May 9, 2025:McAuley Hall Office #109 from 1:00pm to 4:30pm


